
List of Claims from Related Parties / Potential Related Parties (Form B) - Reliance Communications Infrastructure Limited

(in INR)

S.No. NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT CLAIMED AMOUNT ADMITTED
AMOUNT VERIFIED 

AS CONTINGENT

AMOUNT 

REJECTED

AMOUNT PENDING 

VERIFICATION

1 Globalcom IDC Ltd 80,09,73,920.60       80,09,73,920.60         -                         -                   -                         

2 Reliance Realty Limited 18,21,34,679.00       18,21,34,679.00         -                         -                   -                         

3 Reliance Telecom Limited 1,82,61,939.00         1,82,61,939.00          -                         -                   -                         

4 Reliance Communications (Hong Kong) Limited 22,99,27,795.45       22,99,27,795.45         -                         -                   -                         

5 Reliance Communications Inc 62,90,11,154.25       62,65,39,690.04         -                         24,71,464.20    -                         

6 Reliance Communications International Inc 52,38,12,026.51       52,33,56,379.16         -                         4,55,647.35      -                         

TOTAL 2,38,41,21,514.81  2,38,11,94,403.25   -                          29,27,111.56  -                          

*** The above includes claims received till June 17, 2021, subject to change because of limitations to access the offices due to Covid-19 scenario. Claims received in physical form shall be 

added when accessible.

* The aforesaid list includes the claims received till June 17, 2021 either through e-mail and / or physically.


